Cancel | ed by Doc.

Recei ved: 08/05/2014

PSC NO: 88 GAS

NEW YORK STATE ELECTRIC & GAS CORPORATION
INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: 8/06/14

(Per Therm)

STATEMENT OF MONTHLY CASH OUT RATES

St at us:
Ef fective Date:

STATEMENT TYPE: MCO
STATEMENT NO: 192

Applicable to Daily Metered Transportation Services (PSC 88) for Cash Out Billing for the Month of

July 2014.

AGT

Columbia

DTI

IGTS

NCPL

Orange & Rockland
TGP

AGT

Columbia

DTI

IGTS

NCPL

Orange & Rockland
TGP

0-10%

0.41064
0.44729
0.25716
0.40574
0.40369
0.41064
0.44038

0-10%

0.41064
0.44729
0.25716
0.40574
0.40369
0.41064
0.44038

Negative Imbalance

10 - 15%

0.51425
0.57039
0.29803
0.47017
0.45440
0.51425
0.54684

15 - 20%

0.53763
0.59632
0.31157
0.49154
0.47505
0.53763
0.57169

Positive Imbalance

10 - 15%

0.36958
0.40256
0.23144
0.36516
0.36332
0.36958
0.39634

15 -20%

0.34905
0.38019
0.21858
0.34487
0.34314
0.34905
0.37432

>20%

0.60776
0.67410
0.35221
0.55565
0.53701
0.60776
0.64626

>20%

0.28745
0.31310
0.18001
0.28401
0.28259
0.28745
0.30826

Issued By: James A. Lahtinen, Vice President-Rates & Regulatory Economics, Binghamton, New York

(Name of Officer, Title, Address)

Num 193 effective 09/05/2014

CANCELLED
08/ 06/ 2014



